Plan Holder Report as of 08/04/2023 04:33 PM CDT
Kiva Building Demolition

Closing Date: Thu, 07/27/2023 02:00 PM PDT  Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: Wilsonville OR, City of Solicitor Name: Wilsonville OR,

City of Contact: Martin Montalvo Phone: 503/570-1560 Email: montalvo@ci.wilsonville.or.us

Company Name &
Address

Contractor Plan Center
PO Box 2486, Clackamas,
OR-97015

Tri-City Construction
Council

20 E. Kennewick Ave.,
Kennewick, WA-99336

Salem Contractors
Exchange

2256 Judson St SE,
Salem, OR-97303

DJC Project Center
11 NE MLK Jr. Blvd.,, Suite
201, Portland, OR-97232

3 Kings Environmental,
Inc.

PO Box 280, Battle
Ground, WA-98604

Braun Construction &

Design LLC

24805 SW Gage Road,
Wilsonville, OR-97070

Eugene Builders
Exchange

2460 W 11th Ave,
Eugene, OR-97402

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd,
Cincinnati, OH-45209

Contact Name/Email Address

Brie Kidwell
brie@contractorplancenter.com

Bid Information
bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

Lori
lori@sceonline.org

Sharlene Richard
plancenter@djcoregon.com

Estimating
estimating@3kingsinc.com

Jeanie Braun
jeanie@braunconstruction.org

Jeremy Moritz
projects@ebe.org

Eric Mills
content@constructconnect.com

Phone/Fax

503-650-0148
N/A

509-5682-7424
509-5682-6815

503-362-7957
362-1651

503-274-0624
503-802-7239

360-666-5464

503-638-6406
503-638-3219

541-484-5331
541-484-5884

800-364-2059
866-570-8187

Bus. Cert

WBE,DBE

Bus. Desig

Plan Room

Plan Room

Plan Room

Plan Room

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Plan Room

Plan Room

Entry Date Doc Type Comments
06/23/2023 eBidDoc
06/23/2023 eBidDoc
06/23/2023 eBidDoc
06/26/2023 eBidDoc
06/26/2023 eBidDoc
06/27/2023 eBidDoc
06/28/2023 eBidDoc
06/28/2023 eBidDoc



